
FIRST LAST Email CLS Class Team Name DOB A Gender CITY ST ZIP

Meghan Connolly mconnolly13@gmail.com ADV Female Lowe Eklund Wakefield 12/12/1983 31 Female Cleveland OH 44111

Alexis Perko aperko4@gmail.com ADV Female Lowe Eklund Wakefield 6/19/1987 27 Female Cleveland OH 44102

Inge Metcalfe inge.metcalfe@gmail.com ADV Female M&M 9/6/1966 48 Female Mascoutah IL 62258

Mollie Murphy molliem1313@yahoo.com ADV Female M&M 10/13/1978 36 Female Saint Louis MO 63139
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FIRST LAST Email CLS Class Team Name DOB A Gender CITY ST ZIP

Carole CLEVENOT c.clevenot@laposte.net REC Female Just Married 2/4/1962 52 Female Aulnay Sous Bois 93600

Nathalie MILLET nym67@wanadoo.fr REC Female Just Married 4/21/1967 47 Female Aulnay Sous Bois 93600

Lorena Huerta huerta.nathalie@gmail.com REC Female Perfect Sidekicks 8/13/1984 30 Female Oakland CA 94606

Joyce Nilo jnilo2002@yahoo.com REC Female Perfect Sidekicks 1/12/1972 42 Female Oakland CA 94606
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Todd Roark roarktodd@gmail.com COMP M/M I'd Hit That! 6/27/1973 41 Ferndale MI 48220 USA

Kenneth Kayser Ken.kayser@gmail.com COMP M/M I'd Hit That! 6/10/1985 29 Bloomfield Hills MI 48304 USA

Lonyl Palao Lpalao@gmail.com COMP M/M Santa Cruz Beach Turtles 3/17/1981 33 Los Gatos CA 95032 USA

Brice Dahlmeier bricedahlmeier@gmail.com COMP M/M Santa Cruz Beach Turtles 4/17/1987 27 Santa Cruz CA 95060 USA
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FIRST LAST Email LVL Class Team Name DOB Age CITY ST ZIP CTY

James Stover volleyjames13@hotmail.com ADV M/M Come From Behind 7/22/1971 43 Marana AZ 85653 USA

Matthew Sindelar matthewsindelar@gmail.com ADV M/M Come From Behind 7/27/1990 24 Columbus IN 47201 USA

Cody Montagno themeister11@yahoo.com ADV M/M Team Shotgun 12/29/1986 28 Tucson AZ 85745 USA

Adam Brooks atbrooks11@gmail.com ADV M/M Team Shotgun 9/29/1988 26 Fresno CA 93720 USA

Thomas Lambert jamestyjohn@yahoo.com ADV M/M The Warriors 4/3/1959 55 Rochester NY 14607 USA

James Barilla jimbarilla@me.com ADV M/M The Warriors 8/6/1972 42 Rochester NY 14604 USA

Hermogenes Quinon hermiequinon@hotmail.com ADV M/M SydDiego 2/4/1978 36 Erskineville Nsw 2043 Australia

Scott Martin sjm1572@gmail.com ADV M/M SydDiego 1/5/1972 42 San Diego CA 92116 USA
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FIRST LAST Email LVL Team Name DOB A CITY ST ZIP CTY

Stefan Aschan Stbbnow@aol.com AVG Aloha Sisters 1/19/1975 39 New York NY 10065 USA

Mark Macinnis Macsurfhi@yahoo.com AVG Aloha Sisters 1/5/1971 43 Pahoa HI 96778 USA

Kent Hansen kentbaltimore@yahoo.com AVG Destiny Hookers 3/10/1982 32 Baltimore MD 21224 USA

Steven Post steven_post@hotmail.com AVG Destiny Hookers 4/20/1978 36 Harrisburg PA 17110 USA

Kamele Maxwell kamele101@gmail.com AVG Fusion Waikiki 11/8/1972 42 Honolulu HI 96814 USA

Ezekiel Infiel cbuffum101@aol.com AVG Fusion Waikiki 2/21/1984 30 Honolulu HI 96816 USA

Vilisoni Ahovelo dion_ckira@hotmail.com AVG FZ Phoenix 6/12/1977 37 Sydney Nsw 2140 Australia

Clement Yie Tung Thien clementyt86@hotmail.com AVG FZ Phoenix 8/13/1986 28 Homebush Nsw 2140 Australia

Ray Robles lbstateguy@aol.com AVG HBIC 12/23/1976 38 West Hollywood CA 90046 USA

felipe Ramirez aramest3@gmail.com AVG HBIC 10/19/1980 34 Los Angeles CA 90029 USA

Mario Roman m.romanrn@gmail.com AVG L.A. Beaches 11/15/1975 39 Los Angeles CA 90065 USA

Brett Romero Barspikez06@yahoo.com AVG L.A. Beaches 12/18/1987 27 Harbor City CA 90710 USA

Gabriel Almodovar gabriel19@gmail.com AVG L.A. I LOVE IT! 3/19/1979 35 Los Angeles CA 90034 USA

Alex So alexsoas@gmail.com AVG L.A. I LOVE IT! 7/6/1979 35 Los Angeles CA 90029 USA

David Reyna dbreyna@hotmail.com AVG Midwest Mayhem 3/5/1972 42 St. Louis MO 63116 USA

Philip Wolf philemil4@att.net AVG Midwest Mayhem 11/20/1976 38 Peoria Il 61614 USA

RONALD GONZALES rongonzales_60657@yahoo.com AVG RBR Athletics 2/8/1979 35 Chicago IL 60657 USA

Israel Ferandos i.ferandos@yahoo.com AVG RBR Athletics 2/20/1981 33 Chicago IL 60613 USA

Klaus Johannes Heym Johannes.heym@gmx.de AVG Shady Sets 4/27/1981 33 Heidelberg IL 69120 Germany

jon Christianson jonrchristianson@yahoo.com AVG Shady Sets 10/13/1981 33 Dever CO 80220  USA

Tom Godefroy Speedarena@msn.com AVG swimboys 4/10/1982 32 Autouillet  78770 France

Laurent Poirot laurent.poirot@gmail.com AVG swimboys 10/29/1973 41 Paris 75018 France

Robert Irion irion@nasw.org AVG Team Santa Cruz 12/25/1963 51 Santa Cruz CA 95060  USA

Barry Grigsby gbarrygrigsby@yahoo.com AVG Team Santa Cruz 12/2/1960 54 Santa Cruz CA 95060  USA

Jason Wiggins jasonbricco@hotmail.com AVG Team Shortcake okrrr! 11/11/1978 36 Copley OH 44321  USA

Troy Haught thaught85@yahoo.com AVG Team Shortcake okrrr! 8/12/1985 29 Springfield OH 45503  USA

John Battaglia junglejohn@tds.net AVG The Johns 3/1/1957 57 Madison WI 53717  USA

john heilman jheilman90069@aol.com AVG The Johns 7/19/1957 57 West Hollywood CA 90069  USA

Barbara Bradley ruebarb1@aol.com ADV Cleveland's Finest 2/15/1900 46 Boulder CO 80304 USA

Timothy Frey Frey691@hotmail.com ADV Cleveland's Finest 1/22/1900 22 Euclid OH 44119 USA

mailto:dbreyna@hotmail.com
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FIRST LAST  EMAIL

Event 

Title Team Name DOB Age CITY ST ZIP Country

Mark Ruffing markdruffing@hotmail.com REC CLE Werq It Beach! 4/7/1977 37 Cleveland Oh 44102 USA

Bradley Town btown68@roadrunner.com REC CLE Werq It Beach! 7/2/1968 46 Euclid Oh 44117 USA

David Beatty david.beatty@me.com REC Empire Strikes 7/20/1963 51 New York Ny 10024 USA

Farris Etterlee farris_e@yahoo.com REC Empire Strikes 6/13/1962 52 Pahoa Hi 96778 USA

Benjamin de Jesus scvlben@gmail.com REC Lexington Verse 2/20/1985 29 Lexington Ky 40508 USA

Michael Gordon michaelgordon91@comcast.net REC Lexington Verse 3/29/1991 23 Lexington KY 40508 USA

Rex Marzke rex-gaygames@marzke.org REC Marzke/Griffis 4/13/1961 53 Houston TX 77059 USA

Aldon Griffis califeurophile@yahoo.com REC Marzke/Griffis 11/29/1958 56 San Diego CA 92116 USA

Federico Roque Fedroque@gmail.com REC Poppers 11/16/1983 31 Skokie Il 60077 USA

Mark Saavedra alexius1014@gmail.com REC Poppers 5/13/1979 35 Chicago Il 60640 USA

Christopher Carlton 13plumct@gmail.com REC Sceamin' Eagles 6/30/1968 46 Hagerstown MD 21742 USA

Mark Swaim-Fox mark_swaimfox@facing.org REC Sceamin' Eagles 5/18/1968 46 Cleveland Hts Oh 44118 USA

james meminger jmeminger@yahoo.com REC Swallows 10/20/1975 39 Harrisburg Pa 17111 USA

Daniel Senier dan.senier@gmail.com REC Swallows 4/18/1974 40 Oberlin Pa 17113 USA

Laurent Auclair laurent.auclair.script@gmail.com REC Two Sydney Men 5/27/1971 43 Woollahra Nsw 2025 Australia

Raymond van der Zalm raymond@zalm.org REC Two Sydney Men 8/8/1972 42 Darlinghurst Nsw 2010 Australia

Steven Acosta steven.acosta@gmail.com REC Windy City Flamers 2/1/1984 30 Chicago Il 60613 USA

Sean Alexander seanliamalexander@gmail.com REC Windy City Flamers 12/30/1981 33 Chicago Il 60640 USA

Jaime Felix jfelix@sandi.net REC team smith/felix 2/18/1961 53 San Diego CA 92115 USA

Grant Gonda cbuffum101@aol.com AVG team smith/felix 2/18/1984 30 Honolulu HI 96825 USA
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2014 Gay Games - Beach Volleyball Tournament
First Day - Pool Play

Wednesday August 13, 2014

TIME CT 1 CT 2 CT 3 CT 4 CT 5 CT 6  CT 7 CT 8

800 A  11-12 13-14 21-22 23-24 26-27 28-29  1-2  3-4

850 A 16-17 18-19 W1-2 W3-4 26-28 30-31 6-7 8-9

940 A  11-13 12-15 21-23 22-25 27-30 29-31 1-3 2-5

  

1030 A 16-18 17-20 W1-3 W2-4 27-31 26-29 6-8 7-10

 

1120 A 11-14 13-15 21-24 23-25 OPEN OPEN 1-4 3-5

1210 P 16-19 18-20 W1-4 W2-3 28-30 27-29 6-9 8-10

100 P 11-15 12-14 21-25 22-24 28-31 29-30 1-5 2-4

150 P 16-20 17-19 W1-2 W3-4 26-30 27-28 6-10 7-9

240 P 12-13 14-15 22-23 24-25 26-31 OPEN 2-3 4-5

330 P 17-18 19-20 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN 7-8 9-10

MENS MENS GRID LEGEND MENS

AVG DIV COM/ADV DIV WOMENS REC DIV
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